
LASNE-NETHEN GENERAL     Data Technology Deerlijk                                            

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

VERVINS              04-05-13  146 Vieux          LOSTIJD/LACHER : 10.40                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  2  116306 506240710 11.57390   1497.82    1           

   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  1       2 151816810 11.59110   1468.82    2           

   3 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   6  3  118763 150748411 12.01010   1465.91    3           

   4 VANDEZANDE FREDDY     KORBEEK  7  4  122976 214570811 12.04012   1463.65    4           

   5 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  4  1  108455 151793311 11.54560   1447.35    5           

   6 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  4  3       2 152329311 11.55190   1439.99    6           

   7 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  4  2       3 151791011 11.55210   1439.35    7           

   8 VANDEZANDE FREDDY     KORBEEK  7  2       2 203893308 12.05302   1438.26    8           

   9 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  3  107817 151849311 11.55060   1435.65    9           

  10 VAN DEN BRANDE M.J    RIXENSA 14 10  105737 151840511 11.53400   1435.34   10           

  11 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  2       2 152011310 11.55070   1435.33   11           

  12 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  8  1  106063 151835211 11.53550   1434.90   12           

  13 VAN DEN BRANDE M.J    RIXENSA 14  1       2 151373209 11.53440   1434.05   13           

  14 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  3       3 151818110 12.01090   1433.22   14           

  15 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16  8  106460 151393609 11.54180   1432.84   15           

  16 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT   2  1  115938 150947406 12.01000   1431.33   16           

  17 BERCKMANS FRANCOIS    SINT-AG  6  4  116649 213889211 12.01300   1431.28   17           

  18 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   4  2  119210 204763907 12.03420   1424.25   18           

  19 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  4  4       4 151793411 11.56210   1420.50   19           

  20 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16  1       2 150777708 11.54580   1420.10   20           

  21 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   9  1  118531 150029312 12.03570   1411.92   21           

  22 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  4  118689 150037912 12.04090   1410.45   22           

  23 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  2       2 151629105 12.04140   1409.05   23           

  24 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   4  1       2 404866111 12.04560   1403.57   24           

  25 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  8  4       2 906361912 11.55420   1401.10   25           

  26 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN    7  7  103411 152024610 11.53510   1400.28   26           

  27 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16 12       3 151394209 11.56020   1400.18   27           

  28 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16  5       4 152040010 11.56040   1399.56   28           

  29 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN    7  1       2 152024710 11.53540   1399.34   29           

  30 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   9  8       2 150063709 12.04510   1396.95   30           

  31 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  4       3 151338409 11.57180   1394.79   31           

  32 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  5       4 152010710 11.57250   1392.68   32           

  33 BERCKMANS FRANCOIS    SINT-AG  6  6       2 212403912 12.03530   1390.61   33           

  34 LEROY ROBERT          NETHEN   2  2  118394 150717109 12.05100   1390.14   34           

  35 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN    7  2       3 151861911 11.54340   1386.83   35           

  36 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  8       5 151338309 11.57480   1385.82   36           

  37 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   6  2       2 150749611 12.05450   1384.99   37           

  38 FALLIER DANIEL        PECROT   6  3  115772 502742807 12.03391   1383.98   38           

  39 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  3       3 211982107 12.06200   1374.78   39           

  40 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16 11       5 151807111 11.57410   1370.44   40           

  41 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  1       4 150727611 12.06380   1370.02   41           

  42 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   6  5       3 151038408 12.06550   1366.40   42           

  43 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  8       4 150761409 12.05190   1363.23   43           

  44 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   6  6       4 151852510 12.07100   1362.48   44           

  45 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  6       5 150036412 12.07200   1359.03   45           

  46 RETELET SERGE         LASNE   15  1  103250 150759508 11.56520   1343.24   46           

  47 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS  6  1  111906 151302409 12.04120   1329.05   47           

  48 VERCOUILLE CHRISTIAN  LA HULP 11  3  107662 151838911 12.01060   1327.52   48           

  49 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  7       5 150761211 12.07410   1326.43   49           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

LASNE-NETHEN GENERAL     Data Technology Deerlijk                                            

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

VERVINS              04-05-13  163 Yearling       LOSTIJD/LACHER : 10.40                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  1  125659 216857812 12.03051   1512.41    1           

   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  2  116306 151997012 11.57530   1493.34    2           

   3 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13 13       2 216854712 12.04551   1479.76    3           

   4 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13 11       3 218026412 12.05121   1474.84    4           

   5 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  6       4 216850112 12.06101   1458.30    5           

   6 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  8       5 216857312 12.06131   1457.45    6           

   7 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   12  3  105655 152018212 11.52310   1456.98    7           

   8 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  7       6 218026112 12.06181   1456.04    8           

   9 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  9  1  108455 151932012 11.55160   1440.94    9           

  10 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  9  7       2 151930512 11.55190   1439.99   10           

  11 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA  9  2  106460 152012912 11.54320   1428.35   11           

  12 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16 14  111906 151950612 11.58270   1426.46   12           

  13 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  9  5       3 151931212 11.56250   1419.26   13           

  14 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  9  4       4 151931012 11.56290   1418.02   14           

  15 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   7  3  118763 150030212 12.04050   1412.44   15           

  16 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   8  1  118531 150029312 12.03570   1411.92   16           

  17 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   3  1  118689 150037912 12.04090   1410.45   17           

  18 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  6  3  106063 906361912 11.55420   1401.10   18           

  19 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   8  7       2 150063709 12.04510   1396.95   19           

  20 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  5  115938 150096012 12.03030   1396.00   20           

  21 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  8       2 150092812 12.03060   1395.16   21           

  22 BERCKMANS FRANCOIS    SINT-AG  2  2  116649 212403912 12.03530   1390.61   22           

  23 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   7  6       2 150032912 12.05460   1384.72   23           

  24 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16  6       2 151954812 12.00490   1384.69   24           

  25 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16  9       3 151950212 12.01340   1371.96   25           

  26 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13 10       7 218026812 12.11460   1369.33   26           

  27 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    7  7  107817 151925312 11.58560   1365.92   27           

  28 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   3  3       2 150036412 12.07200   1359.03   28           

  29 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16  8       4 151950112 12.02210   1358.91   29           

  30 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16 10       5 151951012 12.02270   1357.26   30           

  31 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  2       3 150094612 12.05500   1350.73   31           

  32 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15  4  118626 150044212 12.08080   1345.98   32           

  33 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  6  4       2 610104012 12.00080   1323.58   33           

  34 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA  9  6       2 152013312 12.00370   1320.57   34           

  35 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16  1       6 151951312 12.04580   1317.06   35           

  36 VERCOUILLE CHRISTIAN  LA HULP  8  7  107662 152003812 12.01520   1315.09   36           

  37 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16  4       7 151950712 12.05090   1314.22   37           

  38 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15  7       2 150045412 12.10320   1310.30   38           

  39 VANDEZANDE FREDDY     KORBEEK  3  2  122976 211863412 12.14152   1304.74   39           

  40 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  2       8 216857612 12.16440   1299.02   40           

  41 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA  9  4       3 152012712 12.02020   1297.77   41           

  42 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16  3       8 151953412 12.06170   1296.96   42           

  43 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  6  2       3 151251212 12.01510   1295.82   43           

  44 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN   11  9  103411 151970912 12.00430   1281.16   44           

  45 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   12  2       2 152018612 12.03130   1269.64   45           

  46 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  9       4 150091312 12.11280   1267.54   46           

  47 BERCKMANS FRANCOIS    SINT-AG  2  1       2 212374112 12.12480   1256.99   47           

  48 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16 16       9 151953912 12.09230   1251.98   48           

  49 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  3       2 151786512 12.12550   1251.72   49           

  50 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  7       5 150094212 12.12410   1250.90   50           

  51 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11 11       6 150092712 12.12440   1250.23   51           

  52 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  1       3 151789812 12.13020   1250.15   52           

  53 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   2  1  119210 203678712 12.15390   1246.31   53           

  54 RANS MARC             HAASROD 13  5       9 216857212 12.21300   1238.02   54           

  55 SWAELENS A.G.M.       OVERIJS 16 12      10 151952412 12.10340   1235.62   55           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

LASNE-NETHEN BR. WALLON     Data Technology Deerlijk                                         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

VERVINS              04-05-13  127 Vieux          LOSTIJD/LACHER : 10.40                     



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  2  116306 506240710 11.57390   1497.82    1           

   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  1       2 151816810 11.59110   1468.82    2           

   3 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   6  3  118763 150748411 12.01010   1465.91    3           

   4 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  4  1  108455 151793311 11.54560   1447.35    4           

   5 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  4  3       2 152329311 11.55190   1439.99    5           

   6 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  4  2       3 151791011 11.55210   1439.35    6           

   7 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  3  107817 151849311 11.55060   1435.65    7           

   8 VAN DEN BRANDE M.J    RIXENSA 14 10  105737 151840511 11.53400   1435.34    8           

   9 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  2       2 152011310 11.55070   1435.33    9           

  10 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  8  1  106063 151835211 11.53550   1434.90   10           

  11 VAN DEN BRANDE M.J    RIXENSA 14  1       2 151373209 11.53440   1434.05   11           

  12 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  3       3 151818110 12.01090   1433.22   12           

  13 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16  8  106460 151393609 11.54180   1432.84   13           

  14 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT   2  1  115938 150947406 12.01000   1431.33   14           

  15 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   4  2  119210 204763907 12.03420   1424.25   15           

  16 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  4  4       4 151793411 11.56210   1420.50   16           

  17 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16  1       2 150777708 11.54580   1420.10   17           

  18 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   9  1  118531 150029312 12.03570   1411.92   18           

  19 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  4  118689 150037912 12.04090   1410.45   19           

  20 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  2       2 151629105 12.04140   1409.05   20           

  21 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   4  1       2 404866111 12.04560   1403.57   21           

  22 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  8  4       2 906361912 11.55420   1401.10   22           

  23 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN    7  7  103411 152024610 11.53510   1400.28   23           

  24 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16 12       3 151394209 11.56020   1400.18   24           

  25 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16  5       4 152040010 11.56040   1399.56   25           

  26 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN    7  1       2 152024710 11.53540   1399.34   26           

  27 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   9  8       2 150063709 12.04510   1396.95   27           

  28 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  4       3 151338409 11.57180   1394.79   28           

  29 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  5       4 152010710 11.57250   1392.68   29           

  30 LEROY ROBERT          NETHEN   2  2  118394 150717109 12.05100   1390.14   30           

  31 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN    7  2       3 151861911 11.54340   1386.83   31           

  32 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    8  8       5 151338309 11.57480   1385.82   32           

  33 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   6  2       2 150749611 12.05450   1384.99   33           

  34 FALLIER DANIEL        PECROT   6  3  115772 502742807 12.03391   1383.98   34           

  35 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  3       3 211982107 12.06200   1374.78   35           

  36 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA 16 11       5 151807111 11.57410   1370.44   36           

  37 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  1       4 150727611 12.06380   1370.02   37           

  38 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   6  5       3 151038408 12.06550   1366.40   38           

  39 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  8       4 150761409 12.05190   1363.23   39           

  40 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   6  6       4 151852510 12.07100   1362.48   40           

  41 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   6  6       5 150036412 12.07200   1359.03   41           

  42 RETELET SERGE         LASNE   15  1  103250 150759508 11.56520   1343.24   42           

  43 VERCOUILLE CHRISTIAN  LA HULP 11  3  107662 151838911 12.01060   1327.52   43           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

LASNE-NETHEN BR. WALLON     Data Technology Deerlijk                                         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

VERVINS              04-05-13  129 Yearling       LOSTIJD/LACHER : 10.40                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  2  116306 151997012 11.57530   1493.34    1           

   2 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   12  3  105655 152018212 11.52310   1456.98    2           

   3 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  9  1  108455 151932012 11.55160   1440.94    3           

   4 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  9  7       2 151930512 11.55190   1439.99    4           

   5 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA  9  2  106460 152012912 11.54320   1428.35    5           

   6 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  9  5       3 151931212 11.56250   1419.26    6           

   7 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  9  4       4 151931012 11.56290   1418.02    7           

   8 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   7  3  118763 150030212 12.04050   1412.44    8           

   9 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   8  1  118531 150029312 12.03570   1411.92    9           

  10 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   3  1  118689 150037912 12.04090   1410.45   10           

  11 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  6  3  106063 906361912 11.55420   1401.10   11           

  12 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   8  7       2 150063709 12.04510   1396.95   12           

  13 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  5  115938 150096012 12.03030   1396.00   13           

  14 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  8       2 150092812 12.03060   1395.16   14           

  15 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN   7  6       2 150032912 12.05460   1384.72   15           

  16 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE  LIMAL    7  7  107817 151925312 11.58560   1365.92   16           

  17 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   3  3       2 150036412 12.07200   1359.03   17           

  18 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  2       3 150094612 12.05500   1350.73   18           

  19 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15  4  118626 150044212 12.08080   1345.98   19           

  20 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  6  4       2 610104012 12.00080   1323.58   20           

  21 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA  9  6       2 152013312 12.00370   1320.57   21           

  22 VERCOUILLE CHRISTIAN  LA HULP  8  7  107662 152003812 12.01520   1315.09   22           

  23 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15  7       2 150045412 12.10320   1310.30   23           

  24 MELAIN MARC FELIX     RIXENSA  9  4       3 152012712 12.02020   1297.77   24           

  25 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  6  2       3 151251212 12.01510   1295.82   25           

  26 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN   11  9  103411 151970912 12.00430   1281.16   26           

  27 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   12  2       2 152018612 12.03130   1269.64   27           

  28 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  9       4 150091312 12.11280   1267.54   28           

  29 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  3       2 151786512 12.12550   1251.72   29           

  30 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11  7       5 150094212 12.12410   1250.90   30           

  31 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  11 11       6 150092712 12.12440   1250.23   31           

  32 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  1       3 151789812 12.13020   1250.15   32           

  33 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   2  1  119210 203678712 12.15390   1246.31   33           

  34 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15  2       3 150041512 12.16060   1234.40   34           

  35 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15 13       4 150042212 12.16090   1233.76   35           

  36 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15 14       5 150042912 12.16120   1233.12   36           

  37 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15  5       6 150044112 12.16340   1228.44   37           

  38 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   12  5       3 151943912 12.06060   1227.12   38           

  39 FLUYT ROGER           OHAIN   11 10       2 151971412 12.05160   1212.80   39           

  40 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   8  2       3 150078512 12.18200   1205.40   40           

  41 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN   8  4       4 150065109 12.18240   1204.58   41           

  42 VAN DEN BRANDE M.J    RIXENSA  9  2  105737 151990412 12.07580   1202.01   42           

  43 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN  15  3       7 150040612 12.18480   1200.67   43           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           


